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Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.45% (-0.15)

US00827B1061
AFRM

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

8,098 EUR
S&P 500

33.30 USD (1,000)
33.32 USD (100)
32.32 USD
34.30 USD
32.26 USD
33.46 USD
33.317208 USD
2,741,216
91,295,655.24
24,294
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00827B1061&ID_NOTATION=319785692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00827B1061&ID_NOTATION=319785692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9aac190211f48be55a166588565b4c8b669b36cf237cce2aa85b047e55764da&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8872e5761050b60d0&time=1721316261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=032588ffbcf5e741c9c2da50715e3fe7c2443f16037e5c91f1538d8a9069eacf&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c3be00c4985227c19&time=1721316261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cda30cd108b96eeef102b6cdef1125dba470d11dcf5deeb7bfdab3c04535f7d&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4114fdb27d3ee4c9&time=1721316261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e12ecf093bd4f201e0ee4656cb55bdcbb534c717a4c9eeb5b4ab46dfe638761&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5422264d733360d1b&time=1721316261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f930a88c7c9a80b7497c5922831c5f4c82355aff83053f11b05345999e35ef0d&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64024c54cf3ae4fe3&time=1721316261&tool=RSC

AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 17:09:20

Price
33.31 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.45% (-0.15)

ISIN US00827B1061
Symbol AFRM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,098 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.30 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 33.32 USD (100)
Open 32.32 USD
High 34.30 USD
Low 32.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.46 USD
VWAP 33.317208 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,741,216
Trading volume 91,295,655.24
Number of trades 24,294
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.35% +104.15% -41.81%
Perf (abs.) -7.52 +17.07 -24.04
Beta 2.35 3.18 3.58
Volatility 73.34 82.52 107.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/17 16:41 30.37 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 17:09 33.31 USD

30.58 USD (7,673,869
30.72 USD (7,482,848
33.05 USD (6,684,082
30.32 USD (12,695,505
49.99 USD (2024/02/09
27.45 USD (2024/07/10
52.48 USD (2023/12/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.67 USD (2023/08/18)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.14 19
91.30 24,294
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=319785692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320471060

AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christa Quarles
Jacqueline Reses
James White
Jeremy Liew
Keith Rabois
Libor Michalek
Manuel Sanchez
Rodriguez

Noel Watson

Max Levchin
Brooke Major-Reid
Geoff Kott

Greg Fisher

Jude Komuves
Katherine Adkins
Katrina Holt

Libor Michalek

Michael Linford

Silvija Martincevic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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